Beschikbare kleuren

AZORA FR 290 CM

Modelnummer
Merk

Toepassing

Look & feel
Samenstelling

Pile composition
Dessin

Gewicht gm/Im
Gewicht gm/m2
Lichtechtheid
Krimp %

Aantal kleuren
Pilling
Wrijfechtheid droog
Wrijfechtheid nat
Vouwgordijnen geschikt

Vouwgordijnprogramma

111496

Kobe

Curtain

Velvet

100% Polyester FR
100% Polyester FR
Plain / Semi Plain
986

340

5

1

20

5

5

4-5

NEE

NEE

Kantelen voor vouwgordijnen NEE

Kantelen voor confectie

WA A®

NEE




17 18 19 20

Documenten

AZORA FR-BS7175.pdf

AZORA FR-EN13773.pdf

AZORA FR-IMO Part 7.pdf

AZORA FR-BS5867 Part 2 Type B.pdf

AZORA FR - M1.pdf



